
3/28/24, 12:02 PM LeagueLeader

https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,generatereport:466;23 1/4

Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 3DL124 - TUESDAY LEVEL 1 2023 2024
Report Date: 3/28/2024 12:02 PM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE 2023-2024 DART LEAGUE SEASON!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
HEATH JAMESON 66.9 399 267 132
TICKLE MONSTERS 57.6 399 230 169
DCB 55.1 399 220 179
ISITN THE RIGHT HOLE 49.6 399 198 201
GOOD TIMES 46.9 399 187 212
DAVIS ONEIL 44.6 399 178 221
JETPACK SOCIETY 40.1 399 160 239
IS INC RELOADED 39.1 399 156 243

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

HEATH JAMESON JETPACK SOCIETY 3/17/2024 15 19 16 3 0
TICKLE MONSTERS ISITN THE RIGHT HOLE 3/23/2024 12 19 15 4 0
JETPACK SOCIETY IS INC RELOADED 3/26/2024 19 19 13 6 0
DCB GOOD TIMES 3/12/2024 21 19 12 7 0
DAVIS ONEIL IS INC RELOADED 3/12/2024 21 19 7 12 0
GOOD TIMES DCB 3/12/2024 21 19 7 12 0
IS INC RELOADED JETPACK SOCIETY 3/26/2024 19 19 6 13 0
ISITN THE RIGHT HOLE TICKLE MONSTERS 3/23/2024 12 19 4 15 0

Most Improved Players for week 21, All X01, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

MIKE JOHNSON IS INC RELOADED 30.43 32.42 1.99
JACK FOLSTROM IS INC RELOADED 27.19 27.38 0.19
DARREN PEASLEY ISITN THE RIGHT HOLE 29.80 29.93 0.13
DAVID VAN DORPE ISITN THE RIGHT HOLE 31.25 31.37 0.12
TOM HEATH HEATH JAMESON 31.66 31.75 0.09

All X01, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

MATT LUTJENS IS INC RELOADED 37.36 5 3 6 8 0 150 88 2 0 1
CLINT VETTER TICKLE MONSTERS 33.73 35 19 57 33 0 150 134 2 13 3
MIKEY WARD GOOD TIMES 33.68 100 52 175 96 2 157 157 8 36 6
MATT PURDON IS INC RELOADED 32.49 10 5 18 7 1 157 157 1 1 3
MIKE JOHNSON IS INC RELOADED 32.42 10 5 18 8 0 150 131 0 3 2
JAMES HENNINGER HEATH JAMESON 32.39 105 53 187 73 4 168 168 9 27 12
BOB GULLINGSRUD TICKLE MONSTERS 32.33 85 38 146 67 2 170 170 6 20 12
TOM HEATH HEATH JAMESON 31.75 105 39 194 76 0 150 134 3 22 12
JUSTIN THOMAS JETPACK SOCIETY 31.56 90 38 170 57 3 160 150 7 13 15
DAVID VAN DORPE ISITN THE RIGHT HOLE 31.37 105 37 186 72 4 160 133 8 15 12
CHRIS DAVIS DAVIS ONEIL 31.35 60 23 105 44 1 157 157 2 17 4
BRIAN ONEIL DAVIS ONEIL 31.29 85 35 150 59 3 157 157 8 14 10
BOB MARKI TICKLE MONSTERS 30.83 40 10 69 28 1 157 97 0 5 4
JAROD ECKERT DCB 30.69 105 49 184 67 2 157 139 5 21 19
CODY LEE IS INC RELOADED 30.45 5 0 11 1 0 150 0 0 0 0
DARREN PEASLEY ISITN THE RIGHT HOLE 29.93 115 38 198 37 12 180 174 4 18 11
LEVI WHIPPLE TICKLE MONSTERS 29.86 45 9 79 21 3 180 108 0 4 4
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY DCB 29.77 105 32 185 62 1 160 147 1 17 9
CHRIS HELLAND DAVIS ONEIL 29.21 65 17 92 43 1 157 89 1 4 7
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Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BRANDON LAFOUNTAIN JETPACK SOCIETY 28.82 5 3 11 2 0 150 106 0 2 0
LUCAS MARCELLAIS JETPACK SOCIETY 28.36 10 2 14 4 0 150 66 0 1 1
JAMES KJOS IS INC RELOADED 28.09 25 7 47 11 0 150 88 0 3 2
AUSTIN KILLORAN GOOD TIMES 27.49 100 17 140 42 0 150 148 1 8 4
JACK FOLSTROM IS INC RELOADED 27.38 105 21 169 39 1 157 130 1 5 9
DREW VETTER TICKLE MONSTERS 27.11 5 1 5 2 0 150 142 0 1 0
CHRIS JEROME JETPACK SOCIETY 26.70 65 15 75 31 2 160 160 3 6 5
JESSE AZURE JETPACK SOCIETY 26.68 15 4 29 3 0 150 56 0 0 2
ANTHONY PELTIER JETPACK SOCIETY 26.24 15 3 25 3 0 150 44 0 1 1
KADE ELSEN IS INC RELOADED 26.14 15 3 19 4 0 150 67 0 1 1
CHRIS OLSON IS INC RELOADED 24.74 15 2 16 6 0 150 95 0 1 0
TONY HIRCHERT IS INC RELOADED 20.57 5 1 5 1 0 150 27 0 0 0
HEITH OLEK IS INC RELOADED 15.81 5 0 2 0 0 114 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 21, All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

LUCAS MARCELLAIS JETPACK SOCIETY 3.06 3.14 0.08
BOB MARKI TICKLE MONSTERS 3.48 3.54 0.06
TOM HEATH HEATH JAMESON 3.66 3.67 0.01
DAVID VAN DORPE ISITN THE RIGHT HOLE 3.67 3.68 0.01

All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

MATT LUTJENS IS INC RELOADED 4.86 10 6 1 0 10 7 6 1 3 251 155 54
CLINT VETTER TICKLE MONSTERS 3.97 70 28 4 4 56 20 35 3 4 1364 1031 353
JAMES HENNINGER HEATH JAMESON 3.97 210 95 30 8 173 90 101 17 18 4421 3341 1139
BOB GULLINGSRUD TICKLE MONSTERS 3.87 170 69 17 3 168 67 73 5 11 3586 2778 945
MIKEY WARD GOOD TIMES 3.75 200 63 26 7 162 75 103 5 16 4155 3325 1120
MIKE JOHNSON IS INC RELOADED 3.71 20 7 6 0 18 6 8 0 1 380 307 105
DAVID VAN DORPE ISITN THE RIGHT HOLE 3.68 210 61 20 5 167 78 81 4 16 4116 3355 1138
TOM HEATH HEATH JAMESON 3.67 210 80 17 1 149 95 82 2 21 4241 3466 1178
JUSTIN THOMAS JETPACK SOCIETY 3.62 180 55 20 6 111 73 81 2 6 3507 2904 987
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY DCB 3.55 210 74 11 4 185 79 78 5 10 4094 3464 1183
BOB MARKI TICKLE MONSTERS 3.54 80 27 3 2 52 38 28 0 4 1541 1306 442
MATT PURDON IS INC RELOADED 3.53 20 7 5 0 17 6 6 1 0 355 302 102
BRIAN ONEIL DAVIS ONEIL 3.48 170 49 7 0 136 72 78 1 8 3541 3050 1031
CHRIS DAVIS DAVIS ONEIL 3.47 120 30 6 1 89 52 44 0 12 2367 2044 693
DARREN PEASLEY ISITN THE RIGHT HOLE 3.46 230 70 29 6 180 62 69 4 4 3995 3466 1180
JAROD ECKERT DCB 3.43 210 64 18 2 147 74 69 3 11 4033 3526 1193
JACK FOLSTROM IS INC RELOADED 3.40 210 50 22 6 122 80 68 6 12 3911 3447 1165
LEVI WHIPPLE TICKLE MONSTERS 3.37 90 28 4 2 70 32 27 1 3 1661 1478 500
JAMES KJOS IS INC RELOADED 3.24 50 15 2 1 24 17 14 2 2 841 778 265
CODY LEE IS INC RELOADED 3.21 10 2 0 0 6 4 3 0 1 168 157 53
JESSE AZURE JETPACK SOCIETY 3.16 30 5 2 0 18 8 9 0 3 504 479 160
CHRIS HELLAND DAVIS ONEIL 3.16 130 24 7 1 95 39 39 0 4 2501 2374 796
LUCAS MARCELLAIS JETPACK SOCIETY 3.14 20 1 1 0 9 5 4 1 3 347 332 111
BRANDON LAFOUNTAIN JETPACK SOCIETY 3.10 10 1 1 0 2 2 4 0 0 149 144 48
CHRIS JEROME JETPACK SOCIETY 3.08 130 20 7 0 84 32 33 0 8 2239 2178 733
AUSTIN KILLORAN GOOD TIMES 2.98 200 45 12 0 104 56 50 2 6 3526 3554 1195
CHRIS OLSON IS INC RELOADED 2.92 30 11 0 0 13 8 10 1 1 583 599 204
KADE ELSEN IS INC RELOADED 2.82 30 4 0 0 15 4 6 0 6 489 520 175
DREW VETTER TICKLE MONSTERS 2.75 10 1 0 0 6 5 1 0 0 157 171 57
ANTHONY PELTIER JETPACK SOCIETY 2.55 30 4 2 0 12 6 7 0 0 389 457 154
HEITH OLEK IS INC RELOADED 1.99 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 97 146 49
TONY HIRCHERT IS INC RELOADED 1.83 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 84 138 46

Most Improved Players for week 21, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

MIKE JOHNSON IS INC RELOADED 30.43 32.42 1.99
JACK FOLSTROM IS INC RELOADED 27.19 27.38 0.19
DARREN PEASLEY ISITN THE RIGHT HOLE 29.80 29.93 0.13
DAVID VAN DORPE ISITN THE RIGHT HOLE 31.25 31.37 0.12
TOM HEATH HEATH JAMESON 31.66 31.75 0.09

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

DAVIS ONEIL
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Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

CHRIS DAVIS 31.35 60 23 105 44 1 157 157 2 17 4
BRIAN ONEIL 31.29 85 35 150 59 3 157 157 8 14 10
CHRIS HELLAND 29.21 65 17 92 43 1 157 89 1 4 7

Team Totals: 30.66 210 75 347 146 5 157 157 11 35 21
 
DCB
JAROD ECKERT 30.69 105 49 184 67 2 157 139 5 21 19
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY 29.77 105 32 185 62 1 160 147 1 17 9

Team Totals: 30.23 210 81 369 129 3 160 147 6 38 28
 
GOOD TIMES
MIKEY WARD 33.68 100 52 175 96 2 157 157 8 36 6
AUSTIN KILLORAN 27.49 100 17 140 42 0 150 148 1 8 4

Team Totals: 30.54 200 69 315 138 2 157 157 9 44 10
 
HEATH JAMESON
JAMES HENNINGER 32.39 105 53 187 73 4 168 168 9 27 12
TOM HEATH 31.75 105 39 194 76 0 150 134 3 22 12

Team Totals: 32.07 210 92 381 149 4 168 168 12 49 24
 
IS INC RELOADED
MATT LUTJENS 37.36 5 3 6 8 0 150 88 2 0 1
MATT PURDON 32.49 10 5 18 7 1 157 157 1 1 3
MIKE JOHNSON 32.42 10 5 18 8 0 150 131 0 3 2
CODY LEE 30.45 5 0 11 1 0 150 0 0 0 0
JAMES KJOS 28.09 25 7 47 11 0 150 88 0 3 2
JACK FOLSTROM 27.38 105 21 169 39 1 157 130 1 5 9
KADE ELSEN 26.14 15 3 19 4 0 150 67 0 1 1
CHRIS OLSON 24.74 15 2 16 6 0 150 95 0 1 0
TONY HIRCHERT 20.57 5 1 5 1 0 150 27 0 0 0
HEITH OLEK 15.81 5 0 2 0 0 114 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 27.44 200 47 311 85 2 157 157 4 14 18
 
ISITN THE RIGHT HOLE
DAVID VAN DORPE 31.37 105 37 186 72 4 160 133 8 15 12
DARREN PEASLEY 29.93 115 38 198 37 12 180 174 4 18 11

Team Totals: 30.61 220 75 384 109 16 180 174 12 33 23
 
JETPACK SOCIETY
JUSTIN THOMAS 31.56 90 38 170 57 3 160 150 7 13 15
BRANDON LAFOUNTAIN 28.82 5 3 11 2 0 150 106 0 2 0
LUCAS MARCELLAIS 28.36 10 2 14 4 0 150 66 0 1 1
CHRIS JEROME 26.70 65 15 75 31 2 160 160 3 6 5
JESSE AZURE 26.68 15 4 29 3 0 150 56 0 0 2
ANTHONY PELTIER 26.24 15 3 25 3 0 150 44 0 1 1

Team Totals: 28.92 200 65 324 100 5 160 160 10 23 24
 
TICKLE MONSTERS
CLINT VETTER 33.73 35 19 57 33 0 150 134 2 13 3
BOB GULLINGSRUD 32.33 85 38 146 67 2 170 170 6 20 12
BOB MARKI 30.83 40 10 69 28 1 157 97 0 5 4
LEVI WHIPPLE 29.86 45 9 79 21 3 180 108 0 4 4
DREW VETTER 27.11 5 1 5 2 0 150 142 0 1 0

Team Totals: 31.59 210 77 356 151 6 180 170 8 43 23
 

Most Improved Players for week 21, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

LUCAS MARCELLAIS JETPACK SOCIETY 3.06 3.14 0.08
BOB MARKI TICKLE MONSTERS 3.48 3.54 0.06
TOM HEATH HEATH JAMESON 3.66 3.67 0.01
DAVID VAN DORPE ISITN THE RIGHT HOLE 3.67 3.68 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

DAVIS ONEIL
BRIAN ONEIL 3.48 170 49 7 0 136 72 78 1 8 3541 3050 1031
CHRIS DAVIS 3.47 120 30 6 1 89 52 44 0 12 2367 2044 693
CHRIS HELLAND 3.16 130 24 7 1 95 39 39 0 4 2501 2374 796

Team Totals: 3.38 420 103 20 2 320 163 161 1 24 8409 7468 2520
 
DCB
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Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY 3.55 210 74 11 4 185 79 78 5 10 4094 3464 1183
JAROD ECKERT 3.43 210 64 18 2 147 74 69 3 11 4033 3526 1193

Team Totals: 3.49 420 138 29 6 332 153 147 8 21 8127 6990 2376
 
GOOD TIMES
MIKEY WARD 3.75 200 63 26 7 162 75 103 5 16 4155 3325 1120
AUSTIN KILLORAN 2.98 200 45 12 0 104 56 50 2 6 3526 3554 1195

Team Totals: 3.35 400 108 38 7 266 131 153 7 22 7681 6879 2315
 
HEATH JAMESON
JAMES HENNINGER 3.97 210 95 30 8 173 90 101 17 18 4421 3341 1139
TOM HEATH 3.67 210 80 17 1 149 95 82 2 21 4241 3466 1178

Team Totals: 3.82 420 175 47 9 322 185 183 19 39 8662 6807 2317
 
IS INC RELOADED
MATT LUTJENS 4.86 10 6 1 0 10 7 6 1 3 251 155 54
MIKE JOHNSON 3.71 20 7 6 0 18 6 8 0 1 380 307 105
MATT PURDON 3.53 20 7 5 0 17 6 6 1 0 355 302 102
JACK FOLSTROM 3.40 210 50 22 6 122 80 68 6 12 3911 3447 1165
JAMES KJOS 3.24 50 15 2 1 24 17 14 2 2 841 778 265
CODY LEE 3.21 10 2 0 0 6 4 3 0 1 168 157 53
CHRIS OLSON 2.92 30 11 0 0 13 8 10 1 1 583 599 204
KADE ELSEN 2.82 30 4 0 0 15 4 6 0 6 489 520 175
HEITH OLEK 1.99 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 97 146 49
TONY HIRCHERT 1.83 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 84 138 46

Team Totals: 3.28 400 102 36 7 229 132 121 11 26 7159 6549 2218
 
ISITN THE RIGHT HOLE
DAVID VAN DORPE 3.68 210 61 20 5 167 78 81 4 16 4116 3355 1138
DARREN PEASLEY 3.46 230 70 29 6 180 62 69 4 4 3995 3466 1180

Team Totals: 3.57 440 131 49 11 347 140 150 8 20 8111 6821 2318
 
JETPACK SOCIETY
JUSTIN THOMAS 3.62 180 55 20 6 111 73 81 2 6 3507 2904 987
JESSE AZURE 3.16 30 5 2 0 18 8 9 0 3 504 479 160
LUCAS MARCELLAIS 3.14 20 1 1 0 9 5 4 1 3 347 332 111
BRANDON LAFOUNTAIN 3.10 10 1 1 0 2 2 4 0 0 149 144 48
CHRIS JEROME 3.08 130 20 7 0 84 32 33 0 8 2239 2178 733
ANTHONY PELTIER 2.55 30 4 2 0 12 6 7 0 0 389 457 154

Team Totals: 3.30 400 86 33 6 236 126 138 3 20 7135 6494 2193
 
TICKLE MONSTERS
CLINT VETTER 3.97 70 28 4 4 56 20 35 3 4 1364 1031 353
BOB GULLINGSRUD 3.87 170 69 17 3 168 67 73 5 11 3586 2778 945
BOB MARKI 3.54 80 27 3 2 52 38 28 0 4 1541 1306 442
LEVI WHIPPLE 3.37 90 28 4 2 70 32 27 1 3 1661 1478 500
DREW VETTER 2.75 10 1 0 0 6 5 1 0 0 157 171 57

Team Totals: 3.69 420 153 28 11 352 162 164 9 22 8309 6764 2297
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